Roll .No

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 .

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

1.5 Years (Morning Program)

(Semester System) Session 2018 — 2020

The result of the following candidates of Master of Business Administration (MBA) 1.5 Years
(Morning Program) Semester System, Session 2018 — 2020 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1200 & Credit Hours 36 CGPA is 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing

Note:

in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper
Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. “If any
student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be

quashed as per University Rules”.
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Regd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2018-001

2018-002

2018-003

2018-004

2018-005

2018-006

2018-007

2018-008

2018-009

2018-010

2018-011

2018-012

2018-013

2018-014

2018-015

2018-016

2018-017

2018-018

2018-019

2018-020

2018-021

2018-022

2018-023

2018-024

Prepared by

2013-uba-80
2014-uba-7
2014-uba-6
2014-uba-77
2014-uba-88
2014-uba-19
2014-uba-30
2014-uba-33
2014-uba-10
2014-uba-73
2014-irl-608
2014-uba-2
2014-uba-91
2014-uba-8
2014-uba-28
2014-uba-31
2012-uba-43
2018-uba-119
2014-uba-90
2014-uba-46
2014-uba-94
2018-uba-120
2014-ubadl

2014-pcc-20

Dur E Shahwar Slamat

D/o Slamat Bashir

Syeda Sabika Nainab

D/o Syed Yawer Hussain
Amna Muazzam

D/o Muazzam Jamil
Muhammad Qasim Iftikhar
S/o Ch. Iftikhar Ahmad Kisana
Ghania Nisar

D/o Nisar Ahmed

Sharmeen Rizwan

D/o Rizwan Nawaz Khan
Hina Zahid

D/o Zahid Rasheed

Usama Mahmood

S/o Malik Talat Mahmood
Javeeria Nadeem

D/o Nadeem Akhtar Saddique
Aroosh Shakil

D/o Muhammad Shakil
Muhammad Wagas Sindhu
S/o Shaukat Ali

Rimsha Waseem

D/o Waseem-Ur-Rahman Khan
Maryam Rafi

D/o Muhammad Rafi

Shoaib Igbal

S/o Ghulam Sadiq

Nadia Jabeen

D/o Muhammad Aslam
Sughra

D/o Muhammad Azeem Malik
Zainab Hassan

D/o Syed Ibn-E-Hassan Mujahid Naqvi

Saad Mumtaz Mian

S/o Mumtaz Ajmal Mian
Muhammad Kaleem Bhatti
S/o Muhammad Idrees
Sibtain Naseer

S/o Naseer Ahmad

Amna Tariq

D/o Tarig Amin

Tuba Jamil

D/o Jamil Ahmed Malik
Zunaira Tahir

D/o Tahir Habib

Samra Khalid

D/o Muhammad Magbool Khalid

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Specialization
Pass 1033 87 3.97 Finance
Pass 953 80 3.55 HRM

Pass 1045 88 3.92 HRM

Pass 1010 85 3.90 Finance
R.L Thesis

Pass 929 78 3.40 Marketing
Left

Left

Pass 995 83 3.75 Marketing
Pass 973 82 3.66 Marketing
Pass 929 78 3.41 Marketing
Pass 1010 85 3.83 HRM

Left

Pass 943 79 3.50 Finance
Pass 979 82 3.73 Finance
Pass 972 81 3.65 Marketing
Pass 1040 87 4.00 Marketing
Left

Pass 939 79 3.47 Finance
Left

Pass 944 79 3.56  Finance
Pass 888 74 3.22 HRM
Pass 977 82 3.70  Marketing
Pass 928 78 3.39  Marketing

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll .No Reqgd. No Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Specialization

Institute of Business Adminsitration, P.U. Lahore.

2018-025 2014-uba-40 Saqib Ali Pass 935 78 3.46  Marketing
S/o Syed Muhammad Igbal Shah

2018-026 2014-hbf-32 Zarmeen Nawaz Pass 984 82 3.75 HRM
D/o Malik Shah Nawaz

2018-027 2014-uba-78 Kainat Ali Syed Pass 913 77 3.35 HRM
D/o Syed Asad Ali Shah

2018-028 2014-uba-5 Ramsha Naveed Pass 962 81 3.62  Marketing
D/o Naveed llyas

2018-029 2014-uba-43 Hafiz Muhammad Umair Nazir Pass 929 78 3.40  Marketing
S/o Nazir Ahmed Naeem

2018-030 2014-uba-93 Momina Nadeem Pass 983 82 3.70  Marketing
D/o Nadeem Ahmed Khan

2018-031 2014-uba-104 Roohi Sohail Pass 952 80 3.56  Marketing
D/o Rana Sohail Salik

2018-032 2018-uba-121  Azka Butt Pass 1002 84 3.83 HRM
D/o Muhammad Tehseen Shuja Buitt

2018-033 2012-uba-116  Maida Imran Pass 910 76 3.34  Marketing
D/o Imran Yaseen

2018-034 2014-uba-69 Chaudhry Zaryab Ul Hassan Pass 924 77 3.41  Marketing
S/o Chaudhry EhsanM unir

2018-035 2014-ug-38 Naima Saeed Pass 945 79 3.50 Marketing
D/o Saeed Igbal Wasir

2018-036 2014-uba-14  Syeda Noor Ul Huda Bushra Hashmi  Pass 977 82 3.70  Marketing
D/o Syed Mohammad Ejaz Aslam Hashmi

2018-037 2014-uba-42 Marwah Ashfaq Left
D/o Sheikh Muhamma dAshfaq

2018-038 2012-uba-38 Fatima Hassan Nagvi Pass 991 83 3.80 Marketing
D/o Syed Ibnl Hassan Mujahid Nagvi

2018-039 2014-uba-76 Osama Bin Hassan Pass 940 79 3.49  Marketing
S/o Hassan Jalil Ahmad

2018-040 2014-uba-18 Ayesha Rao Left
D/o Rao Matloob Ahmad

2018-041 2014-uba-83 Awais Tariq Left
S/o Naseem Tariq

2018-042 2014-uba-89 Rida Jalil R.L Thesis
D/o Abdul Jalil Ashraf

2018-043 2015-z-13369 Muhammad Arslan Pass 860 72 3.08 Finance
S/o Muhammad Afaq

2018-044 2014-sci-70 Muhammad Shan Pass 885 74 3.15 Finance
S/o Muhammad Ramzan Shah

2018-045 2014-uba-48 Salman Ahmad Pass 865 73 3.05 Marketing
S/o Mukhtar Ahmad

2018-046 2018-uba-122  Nabeel Ahmed Pass 877 74 3.13  Marketing
S/o Allah Bakhash

2018-047 2014-uba-16 Mehwish Javed Pass 994 83 3.82  Marketing
D/o Malik Muhammad Javed

2018-048 2014-uba-34 Muhammad Zubair Pass 853 72 3.00 Finance
S/o Eid Muhammad

2018-049 2014-uba-67  Abdul Moeed Pass 961 81 3.60  Marketing
S/o Fazal Haq

2018-050 2012-z-11290 Amna Tallat Pass 931 78 3.45  Finance
D/o Malik Tallat Mehmood

2018-051 2014-uba-51  Abdul Waris Khan Pass 890 75 3.21  Marketing
S/o Abdul Majeed

2018-052 2014-uba-79 Farwa Jabeen Pass 973 82 3.70 HRM
D/o Nadeem Igbal

2018-053 2014-uba-11 Iram Ramzan Pass 947 79 3.54 HRM
D/o Muhammad Ramzan

2018-054 2014-uba-72 Hafiza Ayesha Javaid Pass 944 79 3.53  Finance
D/o Javaid Aslam

2018-055 2014-pcc-31 Anmol Ashfaq Pass 938 79 3.51 Marketing
D/o Ashfaq Hussain

2018-056 2014-uba-106 Omair Nadeem Pass 972 81 3.66  Finance
S/o Nadeem Mehboob

2018-057 2014-uba-110 Bilal Latif Rawn Pass 930 78 3.45  Marketing
S/o Muddassir Latif Rawn

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)
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2018-058

2018-059

2018-060

2018-061

2018-062

2018-063

2018-064

2018-065

2018-066

2018-067

2018-068

2018-069

2018-070

2018-071

2018-072

2018-073

2018-074

2018-075

2018-076

2018-077

2018-078

2018-079

2018-080

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

2013-uba-73
2013-uba-96
2014-uba-68
2014-uba-50
2014-uba-100
2014-uba-112
2014-uba-53
2014-uba-58
2014-uba-56
2014-cpc-134
2014-uba-55
2018-uba-123
2014-ns-44
2018-uba-124
2014-ug-129
2018-uba-125
2014-sci-45
2014-ug-64
2014-sci-48
2018-uba-126
2017-hbf-164
2018-uba-127

2018-uba-128

Samiullah Khan

S/o Azfaar Ahmed Khan
Hafiz Akhtar Ali Siddiqui
S/o Muhammad Ali Siddiqui
Hafiz Asad Ahmad

S/o Jamil Ahmad

Sidra Malik

D/o Muhammad Ajmal Malik
Haleema Khalid

D/o Khalid Mehmood

Tarig Ali Saani

S/o Shafagat Ali
Muhammad Wajahat Aurangzeb
S/o Khwaja Muhammad Aurangzeb
Muzakir Hafeez Khan

S/o Abdul Hafeez Khan
Huzaifa Butt

S/o Mobin Butt

Muhammad Hamza Arshad
S/o Mian Muhammad Arshad
Bilal Ali

S/o Abid Ali

Danish Rana

S/o Ahsan Rana

Goher Naz

D/o Muhammad Ayoub
Afraz Jehan Khan

S/o Mumtaz Hussain

Amaar Mehmood Dar

S/o Naseem Mehmood Dar
Hassan Abdullah Anwar
S/o0 Muhammad Anwar
Bushra

D/o Sohail Akhtar

Saima Abbas

D/o Abbas Ali

Ammarah Shahid

D/o Shahid Mansoor
Fareeha Khadim

D/o Khadim Hussain

Zain Ul Abdin

S/o Shaukat Ali Khan
Muhammad Ali Inayat

S/o Inayat Ullah

Maheen Nadeem

D/o Nadeem Ahmad Khan

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

Prepared by

06-09

/2021.

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Result  Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Specialization
Pass 883 74 3.16  Marketing
Pass 892 75 3.23  Finance
Pass 935 78 3.41  Finance
Pass 910 76 3.30 HRM
Pass 946 79 3.55  Finance
Pass 880 74 3.19 Marketing
R.L Thesis

Pass 814 68 2.79  Marketing
Pass 904 76 3.24  Marketing
Pass 880 74 3.17  Marketing
Pass 862 72 3.04  Marketing
Pass 954 80 3.56  Marketing
Pass 940 79 3.47  Finance
Pass 934 78 3.47  Marketing
Pass 901 76 3.29 HRM
Pass 881 74 3.16  Marketing
Pass 935 78 3.48  Finance
Pass 909 76 3.30 HRM
Pass 945 79 3.63  Marketing
Pass 945 79 3.49  Finance
Pass 849 71 3.00 Finance
Pass 885 74 3.20 HRM
Pass 918 77 3.36  Marketing

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB)

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt




